The WS-R Series temperature sensors are thermistor type sensors and are
suitable for drywall or junction box mounting  These sensors provide a
predictable output over a specified temperature range, and are ideal for use
with the ASIC/1-8x55, and ASIC/2 products.  Wiring connection is via screw
terminal.
Thermistors offer high accuracy and interchangeability over a wide
temperature range. The thermistor's high resistance eliminates lead wire
resistance problems.

Cooler Warmer
Color:  Beige with ASI Logo.
How to Order: Order Number
 R-SW ylnO rosneS erutarepmeT mooR
Room Temperature Sensor with
Setpoint Adjust
WS-RS
Room Temperature Sensor with
Override Switch
WS-RO
Room Temperature Sensor with
Setpoint Adjust and Override Switch
WS-RSO
Setpoint Adjust and Override Switch
only with 2 kohm potentiometer
WS-SO-2k
WS-RSO Wall Sensor
WS-R Features
• Room Temperature via
thermistor 3 kohm @ 77 oF
(25 oC).
• Setpoint  Adjust  Option
via 10 k to 30 kohm
potentiometer.
• Override Push-button Option
for afterhours operation..
• Screw Terminals for easy
wiring.
WS-R Series
Room Temperature Sensors
DOC-1486 (2019-12-18)  8088-668 529 http://www.asicontrols.com
R2 style  enclosure
(no options pictured)
Dimensions
   Made in USA
1.15”
.920” 2.75”
4.51”
.785”
.890”
3.84”
2.25”
.600”
ASI Controls
Wiring
  O/R    SET   - Sen +
20K Ohm Potentiometer
Override
Thermistor
Short
Sensor
Separate
Input
Override Options
WS-R Series
Room Temperature Sensors
DOC-1486 (2019-12-18)  8088-668 529 http://www.asicontrols.com